Large Plenum Rated HeaterCKL Series
Engineering Specifications
Construction: The heater case is fabricated from 12 gauge high tensile
electro-galvanized Steel forming a durable unibody cabinet. Heater is
finished with a rust inhibiting epoxy coating.
Air Outlet Louver: Fixed louvers
Intake and Discharge Screen: Heavy gauge Steel screen protects
against foreign objects entering the heater. A filter is provided to prevent

77.1°
75.8°
31.6°
42.1°
63.2°
76.6°
31.6°
42.1°
63.2°
76.6°
77.1°
75.8°
76.3°
76.6°
950
CKL48180-3-6-7.5 180 614.3 216.5 6 7500 .9" 5
2
2
2
2

900
950
1000
600
650
650
700
600
650
650
700
850
850
1000
1000
CKL48200-3-7-8.3 200 682.6 240.6 7 8300 .95" 76.2°
CKL48220-3-8-9.2 220 750.9 264.6 8 9200 1" 75.5°
CKL48240-3-8-10 240 819.1 288.7 8 10000 1.2" 75.8°
PHASE STAGES
STATIC
PRESSURE
MOTOR

1) Quiet forward curve, double inlet, dynamically balanced wheels.
2) Galvanized housing and wheels for increased corrosion resistance.
3) Keyed wheels, keyed shaft extensions and sealed ball bearings for
higher horsepower motors.
4) 18" wheel for a maximum of 7.5 HP motor.
5) Airflows up to 10,000 CFM (see performance data chart above for SP up to 3.75" WG)
6) Galvanized mounting supports, vibro-pads and heavyduty mounting hardware.
7) Belt drive allows field adjustment of blower RPM to adjust for changes in system SP.
OPTIONS
STAGES    Increase # of Stages on Model Number
CFM    Increase CFM on Model Number
ADD SUFFIX:   DESCRIPTION
STEP CONTROL   8 Stage Step Controller
SOLID STATE RELAY
STEP CONTROL   8 Stage Step Controller w/ Vernier Control
CKL-RFP100   100 Amp Remote Fuse Panel
CKL-RFP200   200 Amp Remote Fuse Panel
CKL-RFP400   400 Amp Remote Fuse Panel
Internal View
Motor & Blower
Front View
Large Plenum Rated HeaterCKL Series